10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UB2100014624343

UB2000014635249

UB2200011630175

UB2200017631699

U0220007181338

UB2200017688411

UB2200014757825

U0160001912032

U02200022479588

U0220002226953213

UB2200017629166

u0220002514477

UB2200017650229

UB2200023673072

UA223022074239

UB2200017675847

UA223022081741

UB2200011689936

UB2200017632865

UB2200017649822

UB2200017675738

UB2200017675744

UA223022348664

RADHIKA
AISHWARYA
SINGH
SUHANA KHAN
Megha Sharma
RITIKA YADAV
ANKITA
ANJALI SHARMA
KM MADHU
KUSHWAHA
MANSI UNIYAL
km pinki
MUSKAN
Tanisha
MADHU

ANJU

ALISHA
AAINA
PRIYANSHU
JYOTI

SHILPI SAH
SNEH

MEGHA

SUSHMITA

MUNSHIDA

8448879151

9319475998

9982885188

8826615858

8814821282

8708592885

9818439457

8423304022

7303052688

7355556736

9999190848

8290323440

9817515886

9625660974

9560598873

9350917920

8571977406

9468457176

9015416065

7982100671

9813944012

9812971902

8053398431

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

PANKAJ KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
PUNDHIR

HAKIM KHAN
Nityanand
PRADEEP KUMAR
JITENDER SINGH
DINESH KUMAR
SURYABHAN
MAURYA

HIRA SINGH
suryabhan maurya
JOGINDER
Subhash sain
CHARAN SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
MOHAMMAD ALIM
DAUD

VIJAY KUMAR
DALBIR SINGH
BHOLA SAH
SANJAY KUMAR
RAJPAL

CHARAN SINGH

ASS MOHD

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

20/02/2003

20/08/2003

22/11/2004

27/01/2005

18/11/2003

08/06/2006

11/04/2005

01/06/1998

24/03/2005

18/04/1997

08/11/2004

08/03/2004

16/04/2004

28/03/2004

28/03/2004

25/01/2003

21/07/2005

03/11/2003

20/08/2004

07/06/2002

11/04/2004

15/06/2004

19/07/2004

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

Backward
Class

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

83

83

82.8

80.6

80.4

80

79.6

78.6

78

77.6

77.2

76.8

76.6

76.2

70.6

74.6

74.6

74.2

69.2

69.2

69.2

83

83

82.8

80.6

80.4

80

79.6

78.6

78

77.6

77.2

76.8

76.6

76.2

75.6

75.6

74.6

74.6

74.2

74.2

74.2

74.2

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English, Botony,ZooIogy,Chemlstry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UB2200017627801

UB2000017631334

UB2200026640667

UA223022072337

UB2200017675677

UB2200017686521

UB2200017639475

UB2200017629060

U0220002226598976

UA223022078302

UA223022262742

UA223022344986

UB2200017692678

UB2000017694344

UA223022074702

UB2200017633166

UB180002633079

UB2200017609272

UB2200017631587

UB2200017627554

UB2200017646905

UB2200017679141

UB2200017631698

SARASWATI

JAISWAL

RUBINA KHATUN

DISHU KAUSHIK

NARGIS

SHAGUN SHARMA

NIRUMA YADAV

PRIYANSHI

RAJPUT

SHEETAL

Sannu

UJALA

PREETI

SAMANOOR

NEHA

ASTHA

VIDHI

KHUSHEE YADAV

HARSHITA TIWARI

ANSHU

SHEETAL YADAV

CHANCHAL

RITIKA

YASHIKA RAWAT

VANSHIKA

9354084667

8929863821

9354151533

9310034251

9896892519

8059017981

7827136532

9416891788

9311014611

9311743865

8168013535

9813670648

9818451691

9813508854

9910660391

9660900104

7827282660

9991446922

9911818589

7982555103

7666886439

9050757655

9811082207

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

BISHAMBER

JAISWAL

JARIP MIAH

RAKESH KAUSHIK

VIJAY KHAN

SUNIL KUMAR

JITENDER

RAJESH KUMAR

SINGH

CHANDER SHEKHAR

Balchander

SHRI CHAND

NARESH KUMAR

SAFI MOHD

MANOJ

RISHIRAM

GAJENDRA

RAJESH KUMAR

KAMLESH TIWARI

AJAY KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

MANBIR SINGH

PAWAN

HARSH KUMAR

DINESH

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

28/01/2005

26/11/2003

25/01/2004

04/04/2004

15/03/2004

06/05/2005

08/08/2003

23/10/2005

26/01/2003

22/10/2003

09/07/2005

25/09/2003

18/06/2004

07/03/2003

22/04/2004

08/02/2005

24/08/2000

05/02/2004

01/01/2003

11/09/2004

06/04/2004

09/04/2004

08/04/2003

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class
General
General
General
General
General
Backward
Class
General
Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

73.2

73

72.8

72.6

72.6

67.4

65

69.8

69.8

64.4

68.6

68.6

67.6

67.6

67.4

67.2

62

66.6

66.2

73.2

73

72.8

72.6

72.6

72.4

71.2

70.6

70.4

70

69.8

69.8

69.4

68.6

68.6

67.6

67.6

67.4

67.2

67

66.6

66.2

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English, Botony,ZooIogy,Chemlstry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

UA193019631015

U022000050579213266

UB2200017628678

UA223022080187

UB2200017629033

UB2200017637647

UB2200017628665

UB2200017676743

U0220002226598872

GINNI

PRIYA

MAHIMA YADAV

HIMANSHI

DAKSHITA

SAKSHI

SIMRAN SAHOO

ANGEL DALAL

ANNU KUMARI

9518277732

8076128453

9871650449

8607875232

9354926470

9560535371

7838650902

7988789430

9999188544

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Chandresh Kumar
DHARAM PAL SINGH
JITENDER KUMAR
BALWAN
HEMPARKASH
PARDEEP KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
SURATH KUMAR
SAHU

ASHOK DALAL

BALCHAND YADAV

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

01/05/2001

23/01/2001

01/05/2004

01/01/2004

19/12/2004

19/03/2004

18/10/2004

10/08/2004

01/09/2004

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Backward
Class
General
Backward
Class
General
General
General
General

General

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

BCB

64.8

64.2

62

62

64.8

64.2

62

62

61.6

61.4

61.2

56.4

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English, Botony,ZooIogy,Chemlstry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)
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